
WLV Crosslaufmeisterschaften - 27.2.05 Wien-Cricketplatz

U 14 - weiblich

1. Baumhauer Iris 93 LCC 12:12,3 min.
2. Wudy Karin 92 LCC 12:13,1
3. Bruckner Elisabeth 92 Cricket 15:42,8
4. Brunner Jutta 95 LCC 17:02,6

U 16 - weiblich

1. Leutner Lisa-Maria 90 LCC 10:45,1 min.
2. Kalina Jaqualine 90 LCC 11:08,1
3. Blaha Madleine 91 LCC 11:46,3
4. Alexander Kathrin 91 LCC 11:49,7
5. Plakolm Marie-Sophie 90 Cricket 12:54,4
6. Herzog Valerie 90 SV Marswiese 13:46,9
7. Rossler Denise 91 Cricket 15:44,9
8. Bottesch Annina 91 Cricket 15:54,0
9. Steinbauer Cornelia 91 Cricket 16:14,2

Mannschaftswertung:

1. LCC I                             33:39,5

Leutner Lisa-Maria 90 10:45,1 min.
Kalina Jaqualine 90 11:08,1
Blaha Madleine 91 11:46,3

2. LCC II                            36:15,1

Alexander Kathrin 91 11:49,7 min.
Baumhauer Iris 93 12:12,3
Wudy Karin 92 12:13,1

3. Cricket                         44:22,1

Plakolm Marie-Sophie 90 12:54,4 min.
Bruckner Elisabeth 92 15:42,8
Rossler Denise 91 15:44,9

U 18 - weiblich

1. Alexander Nicole 89 LCC 14:44,0 min.

U 20 - weiblich

1. Huber Stefanie 86 ÖTB 22:46,3 min.
2. Luger Iris 87 LCC 22:37,5
3. Pauer Nada 86 LCC 18:06,3

Frauen

1. Mayr Andrea 79 LCC 21:25,1 min.
2. Einfalt Renate 67 SV-Marswiese 23:20,1
3. Reichl Irene 79 DSG 24:41,0
4. Lillge-Leutner Carina 60 LCC 25:17,9
5. Ballint Aniko 72 LCC 26:11,1
6. Guarghias Irina 68 SV-Marswiese 26:49,7
7. Albrecht Martina 67 SV-Marswiese 28:17,6

AK Hohenwarter Elisabeth 79 LAC 24:26,2
AK Gigon Michaela 77 ULT Transdanubia 26:38,1
AK Walter Eva 75 Naturfreunde Wien 27:37,3
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Mannschaftswertung

1. LCC                            1:12:54,1

Mayr Andrea 79 21:25,1 min.
Lillge-Leutner Carina 60 25:17,9
Ballint Aniko 72 26:11,1

2. SV-Marswiese        1:18:27,4

Einfalt Renate 67 23:20,1 min.
Guarghias Irina 68 26:49,7
Albrecht Martina 67 28:17,6

U 14 - männlich

1. Zlomek Christopher 93 LCC 10:51,3 min.
2. Stadlmann Dominik 95 LCC 11:10,5
3. Zoccola Fabio 96 LCC 11:13,6
4. Sperl Marc 94 LCC 11:16,9
5. Schweitzer Patrick 92 LCC 12:06,9
6. Platzer Piere 93 LCC 12:07,7
7. Fencl Roland 92 DSG 13:11,3
8. Felner Markus 94 SV-Marswiese 14:22,6

U 16 - männlich

1. Holkovic Alexander 90 LCC 10:03,4 min.
2. Gobold Lukas 91 LCC 10:21,0
3. Baumhauer Thomas 90 LCC 10:25,2
4. Subhash Shivam 90 LCC 10:28,2
5. Bartonke Lukas 90 DSG 12:05,0
6. Wudy Paul 90 LCC 12:23,1
7. Fößleitner Philipp 90 DSG 12:58,0

Mannschaftswertung

1. LCC I                             30:49,6

Holkovic Alexander 90 10:03,4 min.
Gobold Lukas 91 10:21,0
Baumhauer Thomas 90 10:25,2

2. LCC II                            32:30,0

Subhash Shivam 90 10:28,2 min.
Zlomek Christopher 93 10:51,3
Stadlmann Dominik 95 11:10,5

3. LCC III                           34:37,4

Zoccola Fabio 96 11:13,6 min.
Sperl Marc 94 11:16,9
Schweitzer Patrick 92 12:06,9

U 18 - männlich

1. Kudrnofsky Dimitri 88 ÖTB 12:39,6 min.
2. Vojta Andreas 89 LCC 12:41,2
3. Kirill Petrov 88 LCC 12:43,4
4. Kogelbauer Johannes 88 LCC 12:52,6
5. Oduala Steve 89 LCC 13:29,6
6. Sander Christoph 88 DSG 14:13,0
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U 20 - männlich

1. Samija Stefan 87 LCC 21:37,9 min.
2. Mrkvicka Christoph 87 LCC 21:43,3
3. Heber Stefan 87 DSG 23:34,4
4. Streit Alexander 87 LCC 25:44,6

Hartsleben Manuel 86 WAT aufgeg.

Männer II

1. Mayr Bernhard 78 DSG 11:41,9 min.
2. Schuh Reinhard 83 LCC 11:54,2
3. Fojtlin Herbert 76 LCC 12:00,2
4. Gigl Manfred 62 LCC 12:13,8
5. Albrecht Gerhard 67 SV-Marswiese 12:36,1
6. Reitberger Rudolf 71 LCC 12:42,7
7. Fencl Robert 63 DSG 13:02,0
8. Maier Alexander 73 DSG 13:30,3
9. Freund Josef 67 SV-Marswiese 13:45,7

10. Nachbargauer Robert 75 DSG 14:06,4
11. Rainaldi Nino 55 SV-Marswiese 14:47,6
12. Kasper Gerhard 46 SV-Marswiese 16:26,9
13. Geyer Florian 84 Cricket 21:10,5

AK Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 13:16,4
AK Demel Michael 65 Team Sprint Nora 13:24,4
AK Xhevdet Hettemi 80 DSG 13:59,2

Mannschaftswertung

1. LCC I                             36:08,2

Schuh Reinhard 83 LCC 11:54,2 min.
Fojtlin Herbert 76 LCC 12:00,2
Gigl Manfred 62 LCC 12:13,8

2. DSG                               38:14,2

Mayr Bernhard 78 DSG 11:41,9 min.
Fencl Robert 63 DSG 13:02,0
Maier Alexander 73 DSG 13:30,3

3. SV-Marswiese           41:09,4

Albrecht Gerhard 67 SV-Marswiese 12:36,1 min.
Freund Josef 67 SV-Marswiese 13:45,7
Rainaldi Nino 55 SV-Marswiese 14:47,6

Männer I

1. Redl Alois 72 LCC 36:19,7 min.
2. Schmuck Helmut 63 LCC 37:52,7
3. Albrecht Gerhard 67 SV-Marswiese 38:38,6
4. Sungi Alfred 69 LCC 38:52,7
5. Strallhofer Winfried 74 Cricket 39:26,9
6. Demuth Jürgen 72 Cricket 40:43,9
7. Hübel Josef 57 Cricket 41:04,6
8. Sehnal Peter 59 Cricket 41:31,0
9. Kreuzeder Emmerich 65 DSG 41:55,0

10. Freund Josef 67 SV-Marswiese 43:35,0
11. Heidinger Günher 64 SV-Marswiese 49:29,5
12. Rainaldi Nino 55 SV-Marswiese 51:13,2
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M 35

1. Jung Norbert 66 LCC 41:11,4 min.

M40

1. Brzezowsky Roman 64 HSV 40:47,8 min.
2. Michler Christian 61 LCC 46:59,5

M45

1. Pallitsch Harald 58 LCC 46:48,0 min.
2. Emmett Roger 60 Falsche Hasen 55:02,2

Mannschaftswertung

1. LCC                           1:53:05,1

Redl Alois 72 LCC 36:19,7 min.
Schmuck Helmut 63 LCC 37:52,7
Sungi Alfred 69 LCC 38:52,7

2. Cricket                     2:03:19,5

Demuth Jürgen 72 Cricket 40:43,9 min.
Hübel Josef 57 Cricket 41:04,6
Sehnal Peter 59 Cricket 41:31,0

3. SV-Marswiese       2:11:43,1

Albrecht Gerhard 67 SV-Marswiese 38:38,6 min.
Freund Josef 67 SV-Marswiese 43:35,0
Heidinger Günher 64 SV-Marswiese 49:29,5

Senioren 50 u. älter

1. Valeriano Gilbert 52 ÖSV 22:26,1 min.
AK Almer Günter 51 ASV Andlersdorf 28:40,3


